Hazlemere Parish Council Asset Register 2022/23
The Asset Register was adopted by Full Council at its Full Council Meeting held on
3 May 2022 FC08.8/05/22 and Annual Council Meeting 16 May 2022 ACM12/05/22

ASSET ACQUISITION DATE  QUANTITY 2022 - 23

Cedar Barn Complex

Cedar Barn Complex Equipment 2021 £16,500.00
Barn Hall Equipment £20,000.00
Barn Kitchen Equipment £4,000.00
The Stables Kitchen Equipment £4,000.00
The Stables Hall Equipment £6,500.00
Hazlemere Memorial Hall Equipment £2,000.00
Mowers and other equipment £7,000.00
Parish Vehicle £5,200.00
Defibrilator 1 £1,500.00
CCTvV £10,000.00
AV £10,000.00
TOTAL £86,700.00

Playground Equipment

Fencing for The Dell 2006 1 £10,000.00
Fencing for Rose Avenue 2006 1 £6,000.00
Fencing for Hazlemere Rec 2006 1 £6,000.00
Equipment for The Dell 2012/18/19 1 £38,205.00
Equipment for Rose Avenue 2014/2017 1 £60,000.00
Equipment for Hazlemere Rec 2006/2016 1 £73,500.00
Kicking Wall 2006/16 2 £3,000.00
Shelter 2006 1 £6,233.00
Gym equipment 2013 1 £15,000.00
Gates 2009/14/16/20 3 £8,000.00

TOTAL £225,938.00



Hazlemere Parish Council Asset Register 2022/23
The Asset Register was adopted by Full Council at its Full Council Meeting held on
3 May 2022 FC08.8/05/22 and Annual Council Meeting 16 May 2022 ACM12/05/22

Street Furniture
Bus Shelters
Dog Bins
Street Lights
Noticeboards
Seats
Litter Bins
Fencing
Signage
Flag Pole
Gates
Bollards
TOTAL
Other Items
Chairman’s Chain (Civic Regalia)
TOTAL
Land
War Memorial
Holy Trinity Church Cemetery (0.46ha 1.14a)
The Dell Allotments (0.24ha 0.59a)
Queensway Allotments (0.77ha 1.91a)
Hazlemere Bowling Green
Hazlemere Bowling Green land
Hazlemere Tennis Courts
Basketball Courts
Basketball Equipment
Basketball Surfaces
Rose Avenue Recreation Ground (1.82ha 4.49a)

2006/07/17/20
Pre 2014/16/17/20/21

2006/2015
2006
Pre

Pre 2011/15/17/20/21
Pre 2011/15/20

Pre 2011 +
Pre 2011/18

Pre 2011/15/18/20

2019/20/21

1997

Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
Pre 2011
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29
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25
19
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Numerous
2
6

P N NNRRRRRR R

£50,000.00
£15,300.00
£635,000.00
£800.00
£33,500.00
£4,900.00
£250,000.00
£21,000.00
£1,800.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£1,032,300.00

£2,491.00
£2,491.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
Leased
£103,000.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£600.00
£20,000.00
£1.00

2 New Benches

In the safe
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The Spinney Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Sanctury Wood (0.3 ha 0.73a) Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Highfield Way Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Maple Close Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Lowfield Way Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Queensway footway Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Beechfield Way Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Fallow Fields Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Holm Oak Walk Pre 2011 1 £1.00
The Warren Copse (0.25ha 0.62a) Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Cedar Park Wood (0.66ha 1.63a) Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Mary's Mead Tree Belt (0.22ha 0.55a) Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Cedar Avenue Amenity Space (0.08ha 0.2a) Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Beaumont Way Open Space (4.04ha 10a) Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Cedar Park (The Dell) Recreation Ground (0.63ha 1.55a) Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Roberts Ride Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Cedar Barn complex Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Holmer Green Woodland Pre 2011 1 £1.00
Holy Trinity Closed Churchyard Pre 2011 1 £1.00
TOTAL £123,627.00
Structures
Hazlemere Memorial Hall Pre 2011 1 £978,160.00
Cedar Barn Pre 2011 1 £753,438.00
Stable Block Pre 2011 1 £307,058.00
Shed at Hazlemere Recreation Ground 2010 1 £500.00
Container at Cedar Barn 2013 1 £15,000.00
Café container at Hazlemere Recreation Ground 2022 1 £10,000.00
Container at Hazlemere Recreation Ground 2014 1 £15,000.00
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GRAND TOTAL £3,550,212.00
Seats

The Dell 4

Barn 3

Hazlemere Recreation Ground 11
Rose Avenue

Holmer Green Rd Bus Stop
Park Parade

Litter Bins
The Dell
Barn

5
1
Rose Avenue 7
Hazlemere Recreation Ground 9

1

Holmer Green Road

Gates with padlocks
The Dell
Barn
Rose Avenue
Hazlemere Recreation Ground
Holmer Green Road
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Other Assets
Refridgeration units at Café in Hazlemere Recreation Groun 2022 4 £700.00
TOTAL £700.00



