The Asset Register was adopted by Full Council at its Full Council Meeting held on 3 May 2022 FC08.8/05/22 and Annual Council Meeting 16 May 2022 ACM12/05/22

ASSET	ACQUISITION DATE	QUANTITY	2022 - 23
Cedar Barn Complex			
Cedar Barn Complex Equipment	2021		£16,500.00
Barn Hall Equipment			£20,000.00
Barn Kitchen Equipment			£4,000.00
The Stables Kitchen Equipment			£4,000.00
The Stables Hall Equipment			£6,500.00
Hazlemere Memorial Hall Equipment			£2,000.00
Mowers and other equipment			£7,000.00
Parish Vehicle			£5,200.00
Defibrilator		1	£1,500.00
CCTV			£10,000.00
AV			£10,000.00
TOTAL			£86,700.00
Playground Equipment			
Fencing for The Dell	2006	1	£10,000.00
Fencing for Rose Avenue	2006	1	£6,000.00
Fencing for Hazlemere Rec	2006	1	£6,000.00
Equipment for The Dell	2012/18/19	1	£38,205.00
Equipment for Rose Avenue	2014/2017	1	£60,000.00
Equipment for Hazlemere Rec	2006/2016	1	£73,500.00
Kicking Wall	2006/16	2	£3,000.00
Shelter	2006	1	£6,233.00
Gym equipment	2013	1	£15,000.00
Gates	2009/14/16/20	3	£8,000.00
TOTAL			£225,938.00

The Asset Register was adopted by Full Council at its Full Council Meeting held on 3 May 2022 FC08.8/05/22 and Annual Council Meeting 16 May 2022 ACM12/05/22

### **Street Furniture**

Street ruiniture			
Bus Shelters	2006/07/17/20	9	£50,000.00
Dog Bins	Pre 2014/16/17/20/21	29	£15,300.00
Street Lights	2006/2015	500	£635,000.00
Noticeboards	2006	4	£800.00
Seats	Pre	25	£33,500.00
Litter Bins	Pre 2011/15/17/20/21	19	£4,900.00
Fencing	Pre 2011/15/20	Numerous	£250,000.00
Signage	Pre 2011 +	Numerous	£21,000.00
Flag Pole	Pre 2011/18	2	£1,800.00
Gates	Pre 2011/15/18/20	6	£10,000.00
Bollards	2019/20/21		£10,000.00
TOTAL			£1,032,300.00
Other Items			
Chairman's Chain (Civic Regalia)	1997	1	£2,491.00
TOTAL			£2,491.00
Land			
Nar Memorial	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Holy Trinity Church Cemetery (0.46ha 1.14a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
he Dell Allotments (0.24ha 0.59a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Queensway Allotments (0.77ha 1.91a)	Pre 2011	1	Leased
Hazlemere Bowling Green	Pre 2011	1	£103,000.00
Hazlemere Bowling Green land	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Hazlemere Tennis Courts	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Basketball Courts	Pre 2011	2	£1.00
Basketball Equipment	Pre 2011	2	£600.00
Basketball Surfaces	Pre 2011	2	£20,000.00
Rose Avenue Recreation Ground (1.82ha 4.49a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00

The Asset Register was adopted by Full Council at its Full Council Meeting held on

Hazlemere Recreation Ground (3.04ha 7.51a) 3 May 2022 FC08.8/05/	22 and Annual Coun	cil Meeting 16 N	May 2022 ACM12/05/22
The Spinney	Pre 2011	1	
Sanctury Wood (0.3 ha 0.73a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		_	£1.00
Highfield Way	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Maple Close	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Lowfield Way	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Queensway footway	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Beechfield Way	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Fallow Fields	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Holm Oak Walk	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
The Warren Copse (0.25ha 0.62a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Cedar Park Wood (0.66ha 1.63a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Mary's Mead Tree Belt (0.22ha 0.55a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Cedar Avenue Amenity Space (0.08ha 0.2a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Beaumont Way Open Space (4.04ha 10a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Cedar Park (The Dell) Recreation Ground (0.63ha 1.55a)	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Roberts Ride	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Cedar Barn complex	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Holmer Green Woodland	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
Holy Trinity Closed Churchyard	Pre 2011	1	£1.00
TOTAL			£123,627.00
Structures			
Hazlemere Memorial Hall	Pre 2011	1	£978,160.00
Cedar Barn	Pre 2011	1	£753,438.00
Stable Block	Pre 2011	1	£307,058.00
Shed at Hazlemere Recreation Ground	2010	1	£500.00
Container at Cedar Barn	2013	1	£15,000.00
Café container at Hazlemere Recreation Ground	2022	1	£10,000.00
Container at Hazlemere Recreation Ground	2014	1	£15,000.00

The Asset Register was adopted by Full Council at its Full Council Meeting held on 3 May 2022 FC08.8/05/22 and Annual Council Meeting 16 May 2022 ACM12/05/22

TOTAL	viay 2022 i 600.0/03/22 and rumadi 60ancii iviec	£2,079,156.00
GRAND TOTAL		£3,550,212.00
Seats		
The Dell		4
Barn		3
Hazlemere Recreation Ground		11
Rose Avenue		6
Holmer Green Rd Bus Stop		1
Park Parade		1
		26
Litter Bins		
The Dell		5
Barn		1
Rose Avenue		7
Hazlemere Recreation Ground		9
Holmer Green Road		1
		19
Gates with padlocks		
The Dell		1
Barn		2
Rose Avenue		1
Hazlemere Recreation Ground		3
Holmer Green Road		1
		8
Other Assets		
Refridgeration units at Café in Hazlemere	Recreation Groun 2022	4 <b>£700.00</b>
TOTAL		<u>£700.00</u>